
8 Apr 22   

FRIDAY NIGHT MIXED 

TRIPLES 2022 FIXTURES 
 
Friday 22 April 

Eldon Grove v West End 

Elm Tree v Thornaby 

Synthonia Tigers v Hutton Rudby 

Norton v Synthonia Lions 
Ropner Park v Stockton 

 

Friday 29 April 
West End v Stockton 

Synthonia Lions v Ropner Park 

Norton v Synthonia Tigers 

Thornaby v Hutton Rudby 
Eldon Grove v Elm Tree 

 

Friday 6 May 

Elm Tree v West End 
Hutton Rudby v Eldon Grove 
Norton v Thornaby 

Synthonia Tigers v Ropner Park 
Stockton v Synthonia Lions 
 

Friday 13 May 

West End v Synthonia Lions 

Synthonia Tigers v Stockton 

Thornaby v Ropner Park 

Eldon Grove v Norton 

Elm Tree v Hutton Rudby 

 

Friday 20 May 
Hutton Rudby v West End 

Norton v Elm Tree 

Ropner Park v Eldon Grove 

Stockton v Thornaby 

Synthonia Lions v Synthonia Tigers 
 

Friday 27 May 

West End v Synthonia Tigers 

Synthonia Lions v Thornaby 
Eldon Grove v Stockton 

Elm Tree v Ropner Park 

Hutton Rudby v Norton 

 

Friday 3 July 
 

Queens 70
th
 Anniversary of 

Accession. 

Bank Holiday Week End. 

No games arranged. 

 

 

 

 

Friday 10 June 

Norton v West End 

Ropner Park v Hutton Rudby 

Stockton v Elm Tree 

Eldon Grove v Synthonia Lions 

Synthonia Tigers v Thornaby 

 

 

Friday 17 June 
West End v Thornaby 

Eldon Grove v Synthonia Tigers 

Synthonia Lions v Elm Tree 

Hutton Rudby v Stockton 

Norton v Ropner Park 

 

Friday 24 June 

Ropner Park v West End 

Stockton v Norton 

Synthonia Lions v Hutton Rudby 

Elm Tree v Synthonia Tigers 

Thornaby v Eldnon Grove 

 

Friday 1 July 

West End v Eldon Grove 

Thornaby v Elm Tree 

Hutton Rudby v Synthonia Tigers 

Synthonia Lions v Norton 

Stockton v Ropner Park 

 

Friday 8 July 
Stockton v West End 

Ropner Park v Synthonia Lions 

Synthonia Tigers v Norton 

Hutton Rudby v Thornaby 

Elm Tree v Eldon Grove 

 

Friday 15 July 

West End v Elm Tree 

Eldon Grove v Hutton Rudby 

Thornaby v Norton 

Ropner Park v Synthonia Tigers 

Synthonia Lions v Stockton 

 

Friday 22 July 

Synthonia Lions v West End 

Stockton v Synthonia Tigers 

Ropmner Park v Thornaby 

Norton v Eldon Grove 

Hutton Rudby v Elm Tree 

 

Friday 29 July 
West End v Hutton Rudby 

Elm Tree v Norton 

Eldon Grove v Ropner Park 

Thornaby v Stockton 

Synthonia Tigers v Synthonia Lions 

Friday 5 August 

Synthonia Tigers v West End 

Thornaby v Synthonia Lions 

Stockton v Eldon Grove 

Ropner Park v Elm Tree 

Norton v Hutton Rudby 

 

Friday 12 August 

West End v Norton 

Hutton Rudby v Ropner Park 

Elm Tree v Stockton 

Synthonia Lions v Eldon Grove 
Thornaby v Synthonia Tigers 

 

Friday 19 August 
Thornaby v West End 

Synthonia Tigers v Eldon Grove 

Elm Tree v Synthonia Lions 

Stockton v Hutton Rudby 

Ropner Park v Norton 

 

Friday 26 August 
West End v Ropner Park 

Norton v Stockton 

Hutton Rudby Synthonia Lions 

Synthonia Tigers v Elm Tree 
Eldon Grove v Thornaby 

 


